
SSSC Registration: www.sssc.uk.com

SSSC Childcare Careers:
https://www.careersincare.scot/childcare/
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Childcare Recruitment Event
Routes & Pathways

College Based Learning
Pathway

Support Worker

NC Childhood Practice

SVQ 2 Social Service Children and

Young People

Foundation Apprenticeship

Practitioner

HNC Childhood Practice

Modern Apprenticeship 

Graduate Apprenticeship 

Lead/Manager

BA Childhood Practice 

CPD Childhood Practice (3 modules

at level 9, if already hold the GA in

Early Learning and Childcare)

Still in School
Foundation Apprenticeship

Senior Phase College Link Course

Work Experience

Volunteering

 

Work Based Pathway
Childminding

Unqualified Practitioner - working

towards level 7 qualification 

Modern or Graduate Apprenticeship

Staffbank

Visit Care & Learning Alliance’s website

for information on childcare & family

services, professional development,

children’s rights, careers, membership

and FREE E-Learning courses!

www.careandlearningalliance.co.uk

To work with children you will have to

register with the SSSC. To maintain your

registration you must complete a level 7

qualification (HNC/SVQ3/MA within 5

years of registering.

VIP



Directory

Tracy McIlvar
Childminding/Childcare Information

The Highland Council
Early Years Team 

Email: tracy.mcilvar@highland.gov.uk
Tel: 07585 984 072

Samantha Crowe 
Employability Support
The Highland Council 

Employability Team
Email: samantha.crowe@highland.gov.uk

Tel: 07771 155158

Melissa Rogerson, 
Careers Advisor - School & Post School

Skills Development Scotland 
Melissa.Rogerson@sds.co.uk

Tel: 01478 504902

Julie Jones
University of the Highlands and Islands 

Email: Julie.Jones.ic@uhi.ac.uk
Tel: 01463 273000

Lucy MacCusbic
Manaidseir

Fàs Mòr
Email: fasmor.smo@uhi.ac.uk>

Fòn: 07500 577508

Cassandra Bethune
Manager

Portree Nursery
Email: portree.nursery@btconnect.com

Tel: 01478612127

Kirsty Hunter 
Workforce Development Officer

Care and Learning Alliance
Email: k.hunter@calachildcare.co.uk

Tel: 01463 222569

Corrina Shearer 
Head of  Quality, Learning and Workforce Development

Care and Learning Alliance
Email: c.shearer@calachildcare.co.uk

Tel: 01463 222569

Jennifer Macpherson 
Highlands and Islands Enterprise (Portree office)

Email: jennifer.macpherson@hient.co.uk
Tel: 01463 383167

Jacqueline McGuigan
Highlands and Islands Enterprise

Email: jacqueline.mcguigan@hient.co.uk
Tel: 01463 383153

Claudia Pech, 
School Coordinator

DYW West Highland 
Email: claudia.pech@lochaberchamber.co.uk 

Tel: 07903 640689

Lowri Richards 
Tenant & Engagement Support

Lochalsh and Skye Housing Association
Email: housing@LSHA.co.uk

Tel: 01478 612035
 


